Ultrasonic Sensors - US18
SE
NS
OR
S
- Packaging machines
- Beverage & Bottling

NPN US18-PL-5-N03-NH 95B040140
PNP US18-PL-5-N03-PH 95B040150
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
mm
SP-40
ST-5017 SWING-18 PLASTIC NUT
ST-5011 ST-5012
Ultrasonic Sensors - US18
ACCESSORIES SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CABLES
DESCRIPTION MODEL ORDER No.
ST-5011 M18 mounting bracket short 95ACC5240
ST-5012 M18 mounting bracket long 95ACC5250
ST-5017 M18 mounting bracket standard profile 95ACC5270
SP-40 Mounting support for tubular M18 sensors 95ACC1370
Plastic Nut Flared mounting nut 95ACC2630
SWING-18 Adjustable support for plastic tubolar M18 sensors 895000006
Rev. 04, 06/2014
CONNECTOR DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 connector
4-pole, Grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-02-G-03 95ACC1380
5 m CS-A1-02-G-05 95ACC1270
7 m CS-A1-02-G-07 95ACC1280
10 m CS-A1-02-G-10 95ACC1390
Radial M12 connector
3 m CS-A2-02-G-03 95ACC1360
5 m CS-A2-02-G-05 95ACC1240
7 m CS-A2-02-G-07 95ACC1245
10 m CS-A2-02-G-10 95ACC1260
Axial M12 connector 5-pole, Grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
5 m CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
10 m CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this
catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data
indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.